














Statement of Cash Flows 

January- December 2022 

OPERATING ACTIVITIES 

Net Revenue 

Adjustments to reconcile Net Revenue to Net Cash provided by operations: 

Net cash provided by operating activities 

Net cash increase for period 

Cash at beginning of period 

Cash at end of period 

Total 

$ 

$ 

$ 

198.18 

198.18 

198.18 

42,311.44 

42,509.62 

5.15.2023

Reviewed and Accepted by: Kristen Sims 5/15/2023

Reviewed and Accepted by: Theresa Avina 5/15/2023
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